School Number School Name

0018
0020
0021
0029
0030
0032
0034
0042
0048
0055
0056
0071
0073
0077
0089
0097
0106
0119
0124
0143
0156
0158
0173
0197
0206
0212
0216
0237
0251
0265
0277
0290
0332
0337
0355
0359
0364
0365
0375
0377
0385
0386
0388
0390
0395
0399
0408
0419
0435
0511
0518
0537
0538
0541
0543
0545
0547
0548
0550
0551
0556
0558
0568
0573
0576
0581
0590
0611
0653
0680
0682
0687
0697

King's Christian Academy, The
Archbishop Curley High School
Archbishop Spalding High School

Bais Yaakov School for Girls
Baltimore Actors' Theatre Conservatory, The
Concordia Preparatory School

Banner School, The

Beginnings Montessori School

Beth Tfiloh Dahan Community School
Bishop McNamara High School
Bishop Walsh School

Butler Montessori

Wicomico Day School

Calvert Hall College High School
Catholic High School of Baltimore, The
Chesapeake Montessori School
Children's Manor Montessori School
Seneca Academy

Columbia Academy

DeMatha Catholic High School
Elizabeth Seton High School
Emmanuel Lutheran School

First Baptist School of Laurel

German International School Washington, D.C.
Our Lady of Good Counsel High School
Grace Academy

Grace Christian Academy of Maryland
Tome School, The

GreenMount School, The

Melvin J Berman Hebrew Academy
Holy Trinity Episcopal Day School
John Carroll School, Inc., The

Krieger Schechter Day School of Chizuk Amuno Congregation

Leonard Hall Junior Naval Academy, Inc.
Manor Montessori School, The

Mater Amoris Montessori School

Israel Henry Beren High School

Mercy High School

Montessori International Children's House
Montessori School of Westminster, The
Mount Aviat Academy

Mount de Sales Academy

Mount St. Joseph High School

Alim Academy, The

New Chapel Christian Academy

New Hope Academy

Notre Dame Preparatory School

Our Lady of Mount Carmel School

Pilgrim Christian Day School

Saint Frances Academy

Salisbury School

SS. Peter and Paul High School

St. Andrew's United Methodist Day School
St. Ignatius Loyola Academy

Saint John's Catholic Preparatory School, Inc.
St. John's Parish Day School

St. Mary's High School

St. Mary's Ryken High School

St. Paul Lutheran School - Catonsville

St. Paul's Lutheran School

St. Vincent Pallotti High School

St. Maria Goretti High School

Talmudical Academy of Baltimore, Inc.
Tidewater School, The

Torah School of Greater Washington
Trinity Lutheran Christian School
Washington Christian Academy

Yeshiva of Greater Washington
Broadfording Christian Academy

Cedar Ridge School

Chelsea School, The

Children's Guild School of Baltimore, The
Foundation School of Montgomery County, The

Enrollment
350
526

1309
1797
6
387
162
28
884
872
420
175
260
1184
290
128
204
118
235
796
580
111
162
510
1256
330
182
421
109
673
429
716
335
40
168
104
240
446
143
165
235
482
852
93
75
170
805
549
61
210
366
160
208
118
276
296
496
641
100
252
410
154
1001
62
338
228
259
286
313
20
70
41
72

Floor Total
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00

Per Student Amount Total
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5,456.77
8,200.75
20,408.33
28,016.63
93.54
6,033.63
2,525.71
436.54
13,782.25
13,595.16
6,548.13
2,728.39
4,053.60
18,459.48
4,521.33
1,995.62
3,180.52
1,839.71
3,663.83
12,410.26
9,042.65
1,730.58
2,525.71
7,951.30
19,582.02
5,144.96
2,837.52
6,563.72
1,699.39
10,492.59
6,688.44
11,163.00
5,222.91
623.63
2,619.25
1,621.44
3,741.79
6,953.49
2,229.48
2,572.48
3,663.83
7,514.75
13,283.34
1,449.94
1,169.31
2,650.43
12,550.58
8,559.34
951.04
3,274.06
5,706.22
2,494.52
3,242.88
1,839.71
4,303.05
4,614.87
7,733.03
9,993.69
1,559.08
3,928.88
6,392.22
2,400.98
15,606.37
966.63
5,269.68
3,554.70
4,038.01
4,458.96
4,879.91
311.82
1,091.35
639.22
1,122.54

Total

$ 7,956.77
$10,700.75
$22,908.33
$30,516.63
$ 2,593.54
$ 8,533.63
$ 5,025.71
$ 2,936.54
$16,282.25
$16,095.16
$ 9,048.13
$ 5,228.39
$ 6,553.60
$20,959.48
$ 7,021.33
$ 4,495.62
$ 5,680.52
$ 4,339.71
$ 6,163.83
$14,910.26
$11,542.65
$ 4,230.58
$ 5,025.71
$10,451.30
$22,082.02
$ 7,644.96
$ 5,337.52
$ 9,063.72
$ 4,199.39
$12,992.59
$ 9,188.44
$13,663.00
7,722.91
3,123.63
5,119.25
4,121.44
6,241.79
9,453.49
4,729.48
5,072.48
6,163.83
$10,014.75
$15,783.34
$ 3,949.94
$ 3,669.31
$ 5,150.43
$15,050.58
$11,059.34
3,451.04
5,774.06
8,206.22
4,994.52
5,742.88
4,339.71
6,803.05
7,114.87
$10,233.03
$12,493.69
$ 4,059.08
$ 6,428.88
$ 8,892.22
$ 4,900.98
$18,106.37
3,466.63
7,769.68
6,054.70
6,538.01
6,958.96
7,379.91
2,811.82
3,591.35
3,139.22
3,622.54
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0713
0714
0723
0736
0738
0755
0756
0764
0766
0768
0800
0817
0826
0838
0868
0879
0888
0898
0908
0921
0928
0932
0933
0943
0945
0978
0981
0989
1003
1004
1005
1006
1035
1036
1037
1039
1040
1044
1125
1145
1146
1147
1149
1150
1159
1161
1162
1163
1165
1170
1172
1173
1174
1181
1183
1187
1188
1189
1190
1191
1192
1193
1204
1205
1206
1207
1208
1210
1214
1217
1218
1219
1220
1221

Ivymount School, The

Kennedy Krieger School: Fairmount Campus
Maryland Salem Children's Trust
Al-Rahmah School

Monsignor Slade Catholic School
Pathways School--Edgewood, The
Pathways School --Horizons, The

Phillips School-Laurel

St. Elizabeth School

Summit School, The

School of the Cathedral of Mary Our Queen
H.O.P.E. Academy

Countryside Christian School

Katherine Thomas School, The

Father Andrew White, SJ School

Forcey Christian School

George E. Peters Seventh Day Adventist Elementary School

Good Shepherd Catholic School
Grace Lutheran School

Highland Park Christian Academy
Holy Cross School

Holy Redeemer School- Kensington

Holy Redeemer Elementary School- College Park

Immaculate Conception School
Immaculate Heart of Mary School

Little Flower School

Little Flower School

Mary of Nazareth Roman Catholic School
Mother Catherine Academy

Mother Seton Academy

Mother of God School

Mother Seton School

Our Lady of Hope/St. Luke School

Our Lady of Lourdes School

Our Lady of Mercy School

Our Lady of Perpetual Help School
Archbishop Borders Elementary School
Our Lady Star of the Sea School
Resurrection/St. Paul School

Sacred Heart School

SS. Peter and Paul Elementary School
St. Agnes School

St. Ambrose School

Greater Grace Christian Academy

St. Andrew Apostle School

St. Augustine School

St. Bartholomew's School

St. Bernadette School

St. Francis International School

Saint Columba School

St. Elizabeth School

St. Francis de Sales Catholic School
St. Francis of Assisi School

St. Jane de Chantal School

St. Joan of Arc School

St. John Regional Catholic School

St. John School

St. John the Baptist School

St. John the Evangelist School - Silver Spring
St. John the Evangelist School

St. John the Evangelist School - Severna Park
St. John the Evangelist School - Hydes
St. John's School

St. Joseph Regional School

St. Joseph School

St. Joseph School

St. Jude Catholic School

St. Louis School

St. Mark School

St. Martin's-in-the-Field Episcopal School
St. Martin's Lutheran Church School
St. Martin of Tours School

St. Mary's Elementary School

St. Mary of the Assumption School

192
162

N

187
518
18

76
133
104
352
125

76
161
233
353
151

260
151
262
421
195
621
344
147
280
482
211

84
156
319
245
207
236
246
184
177
423
443
352
242
175
213
375
257
186
322
310
154
564
247
231
310
179
584
305
257
188
229
521
226
234
243
372
560
238
554
430
182
138
198
842
244

$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
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2,993.43
2,525.71
31.18
2,915.48
8,076.02
280.63
140.32
1,184.90
2,073.57
1,621.44
5,487.95
1,948.85
1,184.90
2,510.12
3,632.65
5,503.54
2,354.21
1,418.76
4,053.60
2,354.21
4,084.78
6,563.72
3,040.20
9,681.87
5,363.23
2,291.84
4,365.42
7,514.75
3,289.65
1,309.63
2,432.16
4,973.46
3,819.74
3,227.29
3,679.42
3,835.33
2,868.70
2,759.57
6,594.90
6,906.71
5,487.95
3,772.97
2,728.39
3,320.84
5,846.54
4,006.83
2,899.88
5,020.23
4,833.14
2,400.98
8,793.20
3,850.92
3,601.47
4,833.14
2,790.75
9,105.01
4,755.19
4,006.83
2,931.07
3,570.29
8,122.80
3,523.52
3,648.24
3,788.56
5,799.77
8,730.84
3,710.61
8,637.29
6,704.03
2,837.52
2,151.53
3,086.97
13,127.43
3,804.15

$ 5,493.43
$ 5,025.71
$ 2,531.18
$ 541548
$10,576.02
2,780.63
2,640.32
3,684.90
4,573.57
4,121.44
7,987.95
4,448.85
3,684.90
5,010.12
6,132.65
8,003.54
4,854.21
3,918.76
6,553.60
4,854.21
6,584.78
9,063.72
5,540.20
$12,181.87
$ 7,863.23
$ 4,791.84
$ 6,865.42
$10,014.75
5,789.65
3,809.63
4,932.16
7,473.46
6,319.74
5,727.29
6,179.42
6,335.33
5,368.70
5,259.57
9,094.90
9,406.71
7,987.95
6,272.97
5,228.39
5,820.84
8,346.54
6,506.83
5,399.88
7,520.23
7,333.14
4,900.98
$11,293.20
$ 6,350.92
$ 6,101.47
$ 7,333.14
$ 5,290.75
$11,605.01
$ 7,255.19
$ 6,506.83
$ 5,431.07
$ 6,070.29
$10,622.80
$ 6,023.52
$ 6,148.24
$ 6,288.56
$ 8,299.77
$11,230.84
$ 6,210.61
$11,137.29
$ 9,204.03
$ 5,337.52
$ 4,651.53
$ 5,586.97
$15,627.43
$ 6,304.15
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1223
1224
1226
1227
1228
1229
1232
1235
1236
1240
1244
1245
1246
1248
1249
1251
1252
1255
1259
1295
1296
1308
1333
1343
1344
1376
1381
1383
1384
1385
1388
1395
1404
1512
1543
1572
1598
1651
1653
1679
1693
1731
1750
1757
1778
1811
1840
1866
1869
1909
1911
1931
1991
2061
2086
2138
2157
2187
2467
2476
2495
2504
2571
2596
2620
2626
2638
2646
2704
2733
2739
2750
2783
2802

St. Mary of the Mills School

St. Mary's School

St. Mary's School

St. Mary's School of Piscataway

St. Mary's Catholic School

St. Mary's School

Academy of Saint Matthias the Apostle, The
St. Michael's School

St. Michael - St. Clement School

St. Paul's Lutheran School - Kingsville
St. Peter's School

St. Peter's Elementary School

St. Peter's School

St. Philip Neri School

St. Philip the Apostle School

St. Pius X Regional School

St. Raphael School

St. Stephen School

St. Ursula School

Trinity School

Truth Christian Academy

Washington New Church School

Rock Creek Christian Academy

Calvary Christian Academy

Christ Episcopal Day School

St. Casimir Catholic School

Torah Institute of Baltimore

Cardinal Shehan School

Archbishop Neale Elementary School
Baltimore Junior Academy

St. Margaret School

St. Jerome's School

Elvaton Christian Academy

Friends Meeting School

Frederick Country Day Montessori School
Bais Hamedrash and Mesivta of Baltimore
Cardinal Hickey Academy

Cambridge School

Fairhaven School

SHABACH! Christian Academy
Children's Guild, Inc. Prince George's Campus, The
GLA Academy "School of Excellence"
Stepping Stones Learning Academy
Chesapeake Christian School

Kennedy Krieger School: Greenspring Campus
Carroll Lutheran School

Greater Youth Academy, The

Bnos Yisroel of Baltimore

Pathways School--Anne Arundel, The
Cathedral Christian Academy

Mt. Pleasant Christian School, The
Excellence Christian School

Lucy School

School of the Incarnation

Avalon School, The

Most Blessed Sacrament Catholic School
Sisters Academy of Baltimore
Foundation School - Largo

St. Patrick School

Alef Bet Montessori School

Glenwood Academy, Inc.

Willow Park Academy

Brookewood School

Marcia D. Smith School

Progressive Education Center

Cristo Rey Jesuit High School

Kennedy Krieger School: Powder Mill Campus
Don Bosco Cristo Rey High School

Arts & Ideas Sudbury School

New Century School, The

Messiah Academy, The

Children's Manor Montessori School and Day Care - Rockville
Mesivta Neimus Hatorah

Mother Mary Lange Catholic School

228
178
204
155
191
248
183
129
295
169
397

77
282
463
156
474
338
331
632
282

64

45
200
259
105
216
762
374
261

65
636
450

74

98

81
120
169
129

138
133
65
144
143
217
116
72
562
12
154
85
192
143
775
173
240
67
119
250
60
50
72
182
16
49
352

373
64
82
45

137
18

406

$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,500.00
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3,554.70
2,775.16
3,180.52
2,416.57
2,977.84
3,866.51
2,853.11
2,011.21
4,599.28
2,634.84
6,189.54
1,200.49
4,396.60
7,218.53
2,432.16
7,390.03
5,269.68
5,160.55
9,853.37
4,396.60
997.81
701.59
3,118.16
4,038.01
1,637.03
3,367.61
11,880.17
5,830.95
4,069.19
1,013.40
9,915.73
7,015.85
1,153.72
1,527.90
1,262.85
1,870.89
2,634.84
2,011.21
951.04
2,151.53
2,073.57
1,013.40
2,245.07
2,229.48
3,383.20
1,808.53
1,122.54
8,762.02
187.09
2,400.98
1,325.22
2,993.43
2,229.48
12,082.85
2,697.20
3,741.79
1,044.58
1,855.30
3,897.69
935.45
779.54
1,122.54
2,837.52
249.45
763.95
5,487.95
1,106.95
5,815.36
997.81
1,278.44
701.59
2,135.94
280.63
6,329.86

6,054.70
5,275.16
5,680.52
4,916.57
5,477.84
6,366.51
5,353.11
4,511.21
7,099.28
5,134.84
8,689.54
3,700.49
6,896.60
9,718.53
4,932.16
9,890.03
7,769.68
7,660.55
12,353.37
6,896.60
3,497.81
3,201.59
5,618.16
6,538.01
4,137.03
5,867.61
$14,380.17
$ 8,330.95
$ 6,569.19
$ 3,513.40
$12,415.73
9,515.85
3,653.72
4,027.90
3,762.85
4,370.89
5,134.84
4,511.21
3,451.04
4,651.53
4,573.57
3,513.40
4,745.07
4,729.48
5,883.20
4,308.53
3,622.54
$11,262.02
$ 2,687.09
$ 4,900.98
$ 3,825.22
$ 5,493.43
$ 4,729.48
$14,582.85
5,197.20
6,241.79
3,544.58
4,355.30
6,397.69
3,435.45
3,279.54
3,622.54
5,337.52
2,749.45
3,263.95
7,987.95
3,606.95
8,315.36
3,497.81
3,778.44
3,201.59
4,635.94
2,780.63
8,829.86

DA AR DDA ADLP PN N AN DAL AP ADPLANDADAADLN A NDNLN N DH AN

R AR ADPAANDAANDLNANNAAR



2810
2820
2825
2852
2863
2866
2871
2882
2896
2938
2947
2964
2977
2978
2995
2996
3022
3027
3035
3039
3045
3053
3056
3081
3088
3094
4003
4011
4014
4037
4041
4044
4050
4054
P254824
P33277

Arundel Christian School

Ohr Chadash Academy

Baltimore Torah School

Leo M. Bernstein Jewish Academy of Fine Arts
Cheder Chabad, Inc.

Baltimore School of Independent Learners
Community School, The

Children's Manor Montessori School and Day Care
M & M Learning Center

Tarbiyah Academy

Tong Le Montessori School

Cheder D'Kahal Chassidim

Maryland International School

Yeshivas Toras Simcha

JEWELS School

Mesivta Kesser Torah of Baltimore

Sweet Bay Magnolia Academy

Darchei Noam Montessori

Silver Oaks Cooperative School

Chesterton Academy of Annapolis

Yeshivat Mekor Chaim

Foundation Learning Center - Landover

Kehillat Ashreinu Montessori School

Edwards Academy Christian Institute of Learning
Children's Magnet Montessori School

Mandala School, Inc., The

Children's Manor of Forest Hill

Mt. Zion Preparatory Academy

Mesivta Shaarei Chaim

Meraki Academy

Pathways School - Catonsville, The

Calvary Christian Academy- Garrett County Campus
Loyola School, The

Maryland International School of Sustainability and Technology
Our Lady of Grace Preschool

Silver Spring Learning Center

371 $ 2,500.00
314 $ 2,500.00
30 $ 2,500.00
21 $ 2,500.00
291 $ 2,500.00
24 '$ 2,500.00
13 $ 2,500.00
67 $ 2,500.00
110 $ 2,500.00
142 $ 2,500.00
10 $ 2,500.00
107 $ 2,500.00
185 $ 2,500.00
135 $ 2,500.00
55 $ 2,500.00
87 $ 2,500.00
43 $ 2,500.00
83 $ 2,500.00
54 $ 2,500.00
28 $ 2,500.00
25 $ 2,500.00
42 $ 2,500.00
14 $ 2,500.00
18 $ 2,500.00
57 $ 2,500.00
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3,482.22
2,811.82
3,154.81
3,762.85
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